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Wednesday 6:30 pm Domm's Bowling Center Lanes 1-10
USBC Certification:

President: Joe Lamarca is on Lane 1 (585)370-0423
Vice President: Ron Cicchetti is on Lane 4 (585)329-7312
Secretary/Treasurer: David Eckler is on Lane 8 (585)747-0120
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place _Lane #  Team Name Won Lost %Won Avg HDCP HDCP Game Sers
1 6 7 Frontier Glass 59 21 73.8 1031 0 31066 1159 3325
2 3 4 Body Fuel 49 31 61.3 1061 0 31843 1202 3388
3 5 3 Wright Bev 5 47 33 58.8 977 54 30561 1227 3299
4 4 8 Attic Fanatic 44 36 55.0 923 138 29809 1127 3172
5 8 2 Just For Fun Tour 43 37 53.8 930 0 29100 1154 3206
6 10 5 A La Famiglia 38 42 47.5 849 0 28736 1084 3059
7 2 1 10 Balls Deep 36 44 45.0 1005 0 30466 1212 3447
8 7 9 Servomation Refreshments 36 44 45.0 801 129 28166 1085 3171
9 1 6 Chef's Catering 24 56 30.0 996 9 30387 1200 3253
10 9 10 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Body Fuel 1032 971 952 2955 2 <>  Wright Bev 5 1058 1045 921 3024 6
3-4 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 <--->  Servomation Refresh 814 850 799 2463 8
5-6 Just For Fun Tour 977 967 929 2873 4 <> 10 Balls Deep 1043 953 883 2879 4
7-8 Chef's Catering 956 984 963 2903 2 <--> A lLaFamiglia 938 1017 1028 2983 6
9-10 Attic Fanatic 955 1090 1127 3172 4 <-->  Frontier Glass 1109 1022 1081 3212 4
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 5-6 7-8 9-10
Today 6-1 4-8 37 9-2 10-5
Next Week 8-9 7-6 5-4 110 2-3

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

1109 Frontier Glass
1043 10 Balls Deep
1032 Body Fuel
Scratch Game
Dom Siracusa
Tom Maxon Jr
Drew Wentworth
James Godfrey
Rob Gustke
Frank Sapienza
Ty Meyer
Brian Trick
John Royer
Dave Weiss
Chris Montague
Derek Fitzgerald
Michael Montemaro
BJ Ernisse
Jordan Defone

244
244
240
238
235
235
234
234
233
231
229
227
223
223
223

3212
2955
2903

Scratch Series

Team Handicap Series

1127 Attic Fanatic
1109 Frontier Glass
1058 Wright Bev 5

Handicap Game

Frontier Glass
Body Fuel
Chef's Catering

667
666
664
650
644
631
622
621
619
615
609
607
606
602
599

Dave Weiss 255 Tom Maxon Jr
Brian Trick 251 Frank Sapienza
Drew Wentworth 249 Dom Siracusa
Ty Meyer 249 Drew Wentworth
Rob Gustke 249 Dan Clark

Al Forys 241 Chuck Collins
Tom Maxon Jr 241 Ray Gioseffi Sr
Geno Tavolino 234 Ron Cicchetti
Michael Montemaro 228 Al Forys

BJ Ernisse 224 Devin Cook
Frank Sapienza 217 Karl Adamski
Jordan Defone 214 Eddie Machowski
Chris Montague 212 Nick Vaccaro
Tommy Bellucco 212 Del Sutherby
John Royer 211 Jim Lefler

Season High Scores

3212
3172
3024

Frontier Glass
Attic Fanatic
Wright Bev 5

Handicap Series

691
683
664
657
656
655
652
644
601
597
597
594
587
583
575
575

Drew Wentworth
Ray Gioseffi Sr
Chuck Collins
Frank Sapienza
Ron Cicchetti
Tom Maxon Jr
Al Forys

Dan Clark

Devin Cook
Nick Vaccaro
Dom Siracusa
Mike Dreschler
Joe Montemaro
Eddie Machowski
Ray Gioseffi Jr
Del Sutherby

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

1202 Body Fuel
1200 Chef's Catering
1188 Wright Bev 5
1159 Frontier Glass
1157 10 Balls Deep
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3388
3325
3282
3276
3244

Team Handicap Series

Body Fuel 1227 Wright Bev 5
Frontier Glass 1212 10 Balls Deep
10 Balls Deep 1202 Body Fuel
Wright Bev 5 1200 Chef's Catering
Chef's Catering 1159 Frontier Glass

3447
3388
3325
3299
3253

10 Balls Deep
Body Fuel
Frontier Glass
Wright Bev 5
Chef's Catering
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Season High Scores - Continued
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
300 Rob Gustke 804 BJ Ernisse 307 Jim Lefler 757 Joe Lamarca
300 Jim Lefler 791 Rob Gustke 306 Del Sutherby 730 Jimmy Distefano
287 Del Sutherby 790 Rich Ignizio 285 Eddie Machowski 717 Del Sutherby
280 Danny Bertolone Il 786 Jordan Defone 283 Al Forys 712 Nick Vaccaro
279 Michael Montemaro 758 Chris Montague 283 David Eckler 712 Brian Wheeler
279 John Vangee
279 Derek Fitzgerald
279 Jordan Defone
279 Chris Montague
Individual High Averages
226.19 Jordan Defone 223.54 Rob Gustke 223.42 Dave Weiss
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
1 - 10 Balls Deep
11 Michael Montemaro 212 0 6363 30 666 632 213 223 183 619 619
66 Scott Cunningham 182 18 3280 18 563 541 0 0
65 Dom Siracusa 195 5 5275 27 605 574 244 171 167 3582 597
13 Nick Vaccaro 199 1 4779 24 621 593 194 189 211 594 597
14 Danny Bertolone llI 217 0 5879 27 661 630 211 176 137 524 524
40 Joe Montemaro 190 10 3432 18 579 557 181 194 185 560 587
115 Frank Vaccaro bk210 0 621 3 627 620 0 0
2 - Just For Fun Tour
37 David Eckler 173 27 5192 30 550 516 130 183 143 456 531
49 Mike Dreschler 192 8 1154 6 583 573 190 193 190 573 594
62 Jim Rubert 168 32 3028 18 521 499 al158 a158 al158 474 570
27 James Godfrey 204 0 6123 30 642 608 238 169 146 553 553
92 Eddie Machowski 193 7 5792 30 610 576 176 179 207 562 583
83 Rob Mullholland Jr bk203 0 0 0 0 0
80 Rob Mulholland Sr 173 27 3653 21 523 498 0 0
3 - Wright Bev 5
29 Rich Ignizio 210 0 5054 24 643 615 185 202 157 544 544
16 John Maiorani 152 48 2282 15 472 453 0 0
57 Brian Wheeler 203 0 6104 30 628 594 182 183 202 567 567
63 John Royer 202 0 6066 30 633 599 227 233 139 599 599
24 Ray Tramonto Jr 210 0 6323 30 640 606 203 193 196 9592 592
48 Del Sutherby 194 6 3504 18 591 569 208 181 174 563 575
69 Jeff Dewar 223 0 670 3 674 667 0 0
4 - Body Fuel
18 Tommy Bellucco 203 0 609 30 636 602 189 204 209 602 602
23 Bobby Fitzgerald 195 5 4103 21 601 576 0 0
98 Jordan Defone 226 0 6107 27 703 672 223 219 165 607 607
140 Albert D'Ambrosia 219 0 6580 30 680 646 191 167 191 549 549
86 Derek Fitzgerald 218 0 5892 27 678 647 227 172 177 576 576
45 Mike Dean bk207 0 634 3 638 631 0 0
50 Geno Tavolino bk206 0 1261 6 638 628 202 209 210 621 621
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 1 -2- 3- _Total _Total
5 - A La Famiglia
151 Eric Nixon bk138 62 820 6 113 403 0 0
148 Steve Vestri 171 29 2566 15 530 511 0 0
6 Devin Cook 182 18 4927 27 563 532 161 206 180 547 601
41 Dennis Porter 174 26 3654 21 546 521 157 158 160 475 547
99 Jimmy Distefano 184 16 3314 18 571 549 al74 al74 al174 522 570
146 Dan Clark 168 32 2526 15 516 497 146 179 214 539 644
97 Steve Stickles 188 12 4525 24 578 550 al78 al178 al178 534 570
32 Phil Yargeau 188 12 1129 6 572 562 0 0
6 - Chef's Catering
36 Joe Lamarca 192 8 4047 21 585 560 0 0
117 Mike Zazzaro Sr 191 9 5751 30 585 551 172 175 159 506 524
3 Rob Gustke 223 0 5365 24 683 655 235 224 185 o644 644
132 Mike Zazzaro Jr 192 8 3666 19 580 557 a182 al182 al182 546 570
109 Jim Lefler 198 2 5346 27 624 593 178 169 210 557 560
142 Mike Priset bk238 0 717 3 723 716 0 0
46 Ty Meyer bk208 0 1215 6 612 602 189 234 227 650 650
59 John Vangee bk208 0 699 3 705 698 0 0
7 - Frontier Glass
124 Dave Weiss 223 0 5362 24 686 658 212 231 224 667 667
79 Drew Wentworth 194 6 5833 30 602 568 199 225 240 664 691
122 Chris Montague 214 0 6423 30 672 638 229 173 204 606 606
190 Frank Sapienza 186 14 5505 30 576 542 235 194 180 609 657
123 Brian Trick 214 0 6429 30 666 632 234 199 233 666 666
103 Cory Hartman bk221 0 635 3 637 630 0 0
112 Bryce Hook bk228 0 0 0 0 0
91 Matt Cerame bk229 0 672 3 678 671 0 0
8 - Attic Fanatic
52 Karl Adamski 159 11 4791 30 489 455 114 162 177 453 573
19 Al Forys 195 5 5851 30 617 583 190 221 220 631 652
53 Ron Cicchetti 173 27 3634 21 542 517 165 204 197 566 656
60 Chuck Collins 176 24 4589 26 544 514 168 215 203 586 664
55 BJ Ernisse 220 0 6629 30 664 630 211 181 223 615 615
64 Jack Stein bk152 48 879 6 444 434 0 0
54 Al Leimberger 135 65 406 3 410 403 0 0
44 Tom Mullholland Jr 170 30 0 0 0 0
9 - Servomation Refreshments
9 Tom Maxon Sr 174 26 4720 27 530 499 0 0
31 Ray Gioseffi Jr 120 80 2522 21 382 357 130 99 109 338 575
128 Ron Henry 159 41 4796 30 484 450 160 138 139 437 554
133 Ray Gioseffi Sr 158 42 4278 27 492 461 180 196 172 548 683
134 Tom Maxon Jr 190 10 5725 30 578 544 177 244 201 622 655
10 - Bye
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label
E  Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 1 -2- 3-  Total _Total
39 Lou Bagnara bk167 33 0 0 0 0
139 Matt Bertolone 170 30 0 0 0 0
95 Ron Boyce bk230 0 0 0 0 0
96 Bill Cerame bk220 0 0 0 0 0
38 Darryl Cigelnik bk184 16 0 0 0 0
Angelo Ciresi bk159 41 0 0 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total

101 Kai Clark bk221 0 0 0 0 0
141 Tony Clinkscales bk181 19 0 0 0 0
120 Frank Cogliando bk163 37 0 0 0 0
72 lan Connolly bk196 4 0 0 0 0
26 Tom Corsall bk217 0 0 0 0 0
105 Kyle Cortese bk210 0 0 0 0 0
30 Tim Coyle bk213 0 0 0 0 0
89 L Josh Curtiss bk237 0 0 0 0 0
61 Rick Defone bk215 0 0 0 0 0
4 Joey Distefano 170 30 0 0 0 0
144 John Doland 170 30 0 0 0 0
73 Harry Ergert 170 30 0 0 0 0
113 Joe Fedele bk213 0 0 0 0 0
87 R Frank Fitzmaurice bk216 0 0 0 0 0
28 Jeff Gebhard bk213 0 0 0 0 0
71 Tom Gibbons bk144 56 0 0 0 0
104 Ben Gioseffi bk158 42 0 0 0 0
58 John Gould bk165 35 0 0 0 0
114 Josh Henry bk178 22 518 3 520 513 167 173 178 518 584
20 Bill Hochadel Sr bk198 2 0 0 0 0
42 Bill Hochadel Jr bk200 0 0 0 0 0
127 Mel Jopson bk170 30 0 0 0 0
9 Kevin Kimber bk196 4 0 0 0 0
68 Lynn Koepke 170 30 0 0 0 0
118 Michael Lamarca Jr 170 30 0 0 0 0
10 Mike Lamarca Sr bk202 0 0 0 0 0
106 Brad Maltman bk217 0 0 0 0 0
85 R Chris Mathis bk203 0 0 0 0 0
43 Jason McGowan bk217 0 0 0 0 0
110 Doug Melech bk198 2 0 0 0 0
121 John Meyer bk133 67 0 0 0 0
88 R Steve Meyer bk241 0 0 0 0 0
47 Justin Meyers bk217 0 0 0 0 0
135 Dave Miller bk210 0 0 0 0 0
186 Tom Mullholland Sr 170 30 0 0 0 0
107 Kevin Mykins bk183 17 0 0 0 0
100 Zack Mykins 170 30 0 0 0 0
15 Jim Paolotto bk214 0 0 0 0 0
35 Vinny Paolotto bk209 0 0 0 0 0
56 Vinny Paolotto Sr 170 30 0 0 0 0
189 Matt Pettenski bk201 0 0 0 0 0
21 Brian Phelan bk139 61 0 0 0 0
34 Adam Porcelli bk179 21 0 0 0 0
108 Rich Porcelli bk197 3 0 0 0 0
130 Derek Pratt bk218 0 0 0 0 0
143 Adam Rau 170 30 0 0 0 0
25 Dave Rector bk188 12 0 0 0 0
137 Pete Rodriguez bk209 0 0 0 0 0
136 Allen Sabernick bk216 0 0 0 0 0
5 Roger Sabernick bk223 0 0 0 0 0
17 Adam Schneider bk206 0 0 0 0 0
7 Kris Schulz bk201 0 0 0 0 0

11/19/2020 8:41 am Page 4 of 5

BLS-2020/AS 32.05.01 licensed to Joe Martorella - Domm's Bowling Center



11/25/2020 Week 11 of 31 Post Office 2020-2021 Page 5
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
102 Joe Scioria bk217 0 0 0 0 0
51 Bob Shomper bk143 57 0 0 0 0
70 Steve Siverd bk216 0 0 0 0 0
1 Jason Siwinski bk225 0 0 0 0 0
119 Dan Trax 170 30 0 0 0 0
8 Jamie Vanarsdall bk194 6 0 0 0 0
22 Nick Vieira bk210 0 0 0 0 0
76 Jeff Vintatoro 170 30 0 0 0 0
67 Jeff Wallace 170 30 0 0 0 0
12 Patrick Wasser bk120 80 0 0 0 0
138 Evan Wexler bk215 0 0 0 0 0
74 Matt Zapf 170 30 0 0 0 0
84 L Rick Zinone bk218 0 0 0 0 0
2 Ray Zurick bk192 8 0 0 0 0
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